
materiale montare bolarzi

I.D.: 57373952

Data publicarii	26.05.21	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 270,59 RON - 270,59 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CM 17 25 kg 4 SAC 55.4622 221.8487 BANDA HARTIE48mmX40M 2 Buc 5.0420 10.0840 KOBER LAC PIATRA INCOLOR 0.75L 2 Buc 19.3277 38.6555 270.5882
